ME
NU

SOUPS AND SALADS.

TOM YUM SOUP 320

Thai soup made with fresh

lemongrass, lime leaves, spices and

shrimp.

CHICKEN BINAKOL 350
Filipino soup cooked by simmering

chicken, ginger and lemongrass in

coconut water.

EVERGREEN SALAD WITH 270
DRAGON FRUIT DRESSING

Mix of lettuce, cucumber and other
vegetables with our homemade

dragon fruit dressing.

POMELO-MELON SALAD* 280
Thai-inspired pomelo salad mixed
with watermelon topped with

peanuts with sweet and sour dressing.

PAPAYA SALAD 220

Thai famous green papaya salad with

a combination of sweet, spicy and

sour elements.

AMPALAYA SALAD 220

Sliced bitter gourd with red onion,

tomato, salted egg and shrimp.

PACO SALAD WITH 280
BAGNET*

Fiddlehead fern with white vinegar,
sugar and salted eggs topped with

Filipino's favorite Bagnet.

PLAIN RICE 25

MAIN COURSE.

KEBAB

Your choice of meat with veggies

marinated in spices
PORK
RIBEYE
WAGYU
CHICKEN
SHRIMP
TUNA
SALMON

BALUT TEMPURA WITH
MIXED VEGGIES

Deep fried with veggies on the side

and sweet and sour sauce

PORK TONKATSU

With side of carrots and potato

topped with curry sauce

GRILLED TILAPIA WITH
LEMONGRASS

Topped with our signature Thai spicy
sauce

CHICKEN PANDAN

Marinated and wrapped in aromatic

pandan leaf

GRILLED VEGGIES

Eggplant, tomatoes, mushrooms,

onions and other seasonal veg grilled

SISIG STUFFED PUSIT

Grilled squid stuffed with the well
loved pork dish

PAD THAI

Thai stir-fried rice noodles, shrimp,

peanuts, egg and bean sprouts

SEAFOOD MARINARA

Prawns, calamari, fish, and mussels

with marinara sauce

*seasonal

350
480
580
320
350
380
380

220

380

420

250

180

350

320

380



ME
NU

SNACKS.

SEAFOOD LOMI

An oriental taste of lomi made of
fresh seafoods, vegetables and thick
noodles in creamy soup
VINTAZA FRIES OVERLOAD
Potato fries topped with homemade

cheese sauce and bacon bits.

VINTAZA NACHOS

Loaded corn chips, cheese sauce,

salsa with cream ranch dressing

DESSERTS.

PALITAW

Sweet flat rice cake coated with sugar

and sesame seeds

COOLER TRIO

3 Filipino favorite summer coolers
(Ginumis, Halo-halo, and Maiz-con-

yelo served in sampler glass.

HALO-HALO (SOLO)
GINUMIS (SOLO)
MAIZ-CON-YELO (SOLO)

ICE CREAM SCOOP

A scoop from Bataan's best - Gino's

Ice Cream

TURON WITH CARAMEL
Wrapped saba banana drizzled with

sweet caramel and sesame seeds

MANGO STICKY RICE

Made from glutinous rice, fresh

mango and coconut milk

250

250

280

85

200

130
130
120

60

80

160

BREAKFAST.

CHAMPORADO 150
Porridge made with sticky rice made
in 3 different flavors. Your choice of
UBE, CHOCOLATE, DRAGON FRUIT
BINALOT
Your choice of Filipino breakfast
viands served in wrapped banana
leaves with boiled egg and tomato.
ADOBO 180
SPAM 200
BONELESS BANGUS 220
LONGGANISA 180
DANGGIT 200
TINAPA 220
COFFEE/TEA.
TSOKOLATE DE BATIROL 85
KAPE BARAKO 80
KAPE AMERIKANO 80
SIGNATURED TEA 60
Home-made herbal tea from banaba,
guyabano, bignay, mangosteen,
tanglad and avocado leaves.
DRINKS.
SODA IN CAN 75
Choice of COKE, SPRITE OR ROYAL
BEER IN CAN 100
Choice of SAN MIG LIGHT OR
PILSEN
DALANDAN JUICE 75
TAMARIND TEA 7g
FRESH BUKO 80
FRUIT SMOOTHIES 200

Choice of MANGO, DRAGON FUIT
OR BLUEBERRY



