

### **SOUPS AND SALADS.**

TOM YUM SOUP	320
Thai soup made with fresh	
lemongrass, lime leaves, spices and	
shrimp.	
CHICKEN BINAKOL	350
Filipino soup cooked by simmering	
chicken, ginger and lemongrass in	
coconut water.	
EVERGREEN SALAD WITH	270
DRAGON FRUIT DRESSING	
Mix of lettuce, cucumber and other	
vegetables with our homemade	
dragon fruit dressing.	
POMELO-MELON SALAD*	280
Thai-inspired pomelo salad mixed	
with watermelon topped with	
peanuts with sweet and sour dressing.	

## SIDE DISH.

PAPAYA SALAD  Thai famous green papaya salad with a combination of sweet, spicy and sour elements.	220
AMPALAYA SALAD	220
Sliced bitter gourd with red onion, tomato, salted egg and shrimp.	
PACO SALAD WITH BAGNET*	280
Fiddlehead fern with white vinegar, sugar and salted eggs topped with Filipino's favorite Bagnet.	
PLAIN RICE	25

# MAIN COURSE.

#### **KEBAB**

Your choice of meat with veggies marinated in spices

PORK	350
RIBEYE	480
WAGYU	580
CHICKEN	320
SHRIMP	350
TUNA	380
SALMON	380
BALUT TEMPURA WITH MIXED VEGGIES Deep fried with veggies on the side and sweet and sour sauce	220
PORK TONKATSU	380
With side of carrots and potato topped with curry sauce	
GRILLED TILAPIA WITH LEMONGRASS Topped with our signature Thai spicy sauce	420
CHICKEN PANDAN	250
Marinated and wrapped in aromatic pandan leaf	
GRILLED VEGGIES	180
Eggplant, tomatoes, mushrooms, onions and other seasonal veg grilled	
SISIG STUFFED PUSIT	350
Grilled squid stuffed with the well loved pork dish	
PAD THAI	320
Thai stir-fried rice noodles, shrimp, peanuts, egg and bean sprouts	
SEAFOOD MARINARA	380
Prawns, calamari, fish, and mussels	

\*seasonal

with marinara sauce



## SNACKS.

SEAFOOD LOMI	250
An oriental taste of lomi made of	
fresh seafoods, vegetables and thick	
noodles in creamy soup	
VINTAZA FRIES OVERLOAD	250
Potato fries topped with homemade	
cheese sauce and bacon bits.	
VINTAZA NACHOS	280
Loaded corn chips, cheese sauce,	
salsa with cream ranch dressing	

DESSERTS.	
PALITAW Sweet flat rice cake coated with sugar and sesame seeds	85
COOLER TRIO  3 Filipino favorite summer coolers (Ginumis, Halo-halo, and Maiz-conyelo served in sampler glass.	200
HALO-HALO (SOLO)	130
GINUMIS (SOLO)	130
MAIZ-CON-YELO (SOLO)	120
ICE CREAM SCOOP  A scoop from Bataan's best - Gino's Ice Cream	60
TURON WITH CARAMEL Wrapped saba banana drizzled with sweet caramel and sesame seeds	80
MANGO STICKY RICE  Made from glutinous rice, fresh mango and coconut milk	160

## BREAKFAST.

CHAMPORADO  Porridge made with sticky rice made in 3 different flavors. Your choice of UBE, CHOCOLATE, DRAGON FRUIT  BINALOT  Your choice of Filipino breakfast viands served in wrapped banana leaves with boiled egg and tomato.	150
ADOBO	180
SPAM	200
BONELESS BANGUS	220
LONGGANISA	180
DANGGIT	200
TINAPA	220
COFFEE/TEA.	
TSOKOLATE DE BATIROL	85
KAPE BARAKO	80
KAPE AMERIKANO	80
SIGNATURED TEA  Home-made herbal tea from banaba, guyabano, bignay, mangosteen, tanglad and avocado leaves.	60
DRINKS.	
SODA IN CAN Choice of COKE, SPRITE OR ROYAL	75
BEER IN CAN Choice of SAN MIG LIGHT OR PILSEN	100
DALANDAN JUICE	75
TAMARIND TEA	75
FRESH BUKO	80
FRUIT SMOOTHIES Choice of MANGO, DRAGON FUIT OR BLUEBERRY	200